Books about, or including, Buxton and the Peak District. (Far from

exhaustive).
Title (Initial "A" or "The" etc. omitted)

Ancient Peakland
Ancient Remains, near Buxton
Anglican Churches of Derbyshire

Architect of Victorian Buxton

Bate Baby, storey of Pavilion Gardens
Baths at Buxton Spa

Book of Buxton
Breaking Stone, two POW camps
British Spas from 1815 to the present

Buildings of England: Derbyshire
Buxton

Buxton Communiry School, origins and
early history

Buxton from the Board Collection

Buxton History Tour
Buxton Hydro (Spa Hotel)

Author

Bevan, B
Turner, W et al
Combes, | A H

Langham &
Wells
Barker, S

Langham &
Wells
Leach, J

Roberts, A & D
Hembry, P

Hartwell, C et al
Wells, C
Langham &
Wells

Langham &
Wells
Roberts, A

Lomas, P

Publisher

Halsgrove House
Sagwan Press
Landmark Collector's
Library

Derbyshire Library
Service

Sheila Barker
Churnet Valley Books

Barracuda Books
Roberts Publications
Athlone Press

Yale University Press
Francis Frith Collection

Amberley Publishing
Conntry Books

Buxton Local History Society

Date

2007
1899
2004

1996

1998
2005

1987
2019
1997

2016
2006

2020
2007

280324

Notes

Entries (incl photos) for Buxton
Anglican Churches (not Trinity)

Superficial, and relies mainly upon
older secondary sources

Gazeteer entry for Buxton
Old photos



Buxton in 50 Buildings
Buxton Line, Pt.2 - Buxton Extension

Buxton Pubs
Buxton Stage

Buxton through Time

Buxton, Old and New

Buxton: a People's History

Buxton: an English Festival
Buxton: history, waters, climate etc.

Buxtonians, a Hardy Breed

Buxtonians, a never ending storey
Cave Hunters

Coal Mines of Buxton
Coal Mining around Whaley Bridge

Cromford & High Peak Railway
Curiosities of Derbyshire & the Peak
District

Derbyshire Archaeology

Derbyshire Privies

Derbyshire's Dry Stone Walls
Devonshire Royal Hospital at Buxton

Discovery of the Peak District
English Spa 1560-1815

Goyt Valley Miner

Goyt Valley Romance

Grotesques of Buxton

High Peak & Tissington Railways
History of Buxton

D Morten
Bentley & Fox

Cohen, J

Langham &
Wells
Roberts, A

Goodacre, J A
Langham, M
Kennedy, M
Anon

Chalker, Y E

Chalker, Y E
Ed. M J Bishop

Roberts & Leach

Leach, J

Rimmer, A
Rodgers, F

Grayson, P
Bell, D
Bradley, D

Langham &
Wells
Brighton, T
Hembry, P

Dranfield, K
Hancock, G
Newholm, T
Broomhead, N
Jewitt, A

Amberley Publishing

Foxline (Publications)
Ltd
Buxton Civic Association

Amberley Publishing
J A Goodacre
Carnegie Publishing
Buxton Festival
Buxton Advertiser

Y E Chalker
Y E Chalker

Scarthin Books

Derbyshire Library
Service
Oakwood Press

Derbyshire Countryside
Ltd

Grayson Publications
Countryside Books

Dry Stone Walling Assn.
Churnet Valley Books

Phillimore
Athlone Press

Kevin Dranfield

Gerald Hancock

Buxton Civic Association
Peak Park & DCC

2018
2006

2022

2012
1928
2001
2004
1907

2015

2020
1982

1985
1992

1985
2003

1998
2019
2003

2004
1990

2008
2001
2021
1980
1811

Old photos

To commemorate visit of Edward VII,
1905.

incl. biog. Dr J Wilfred Jackson

Conscientious. Has sections on
Buxton.



History of the Baths at Buxton

Histoy of King Sterndale

James Oliver of Hartington
Limestone Quarries of Buxton

Murders in the Winnets Pass

On Foot through The Peak

Peak District at War

Peak District Pubs - 2nd Edition
Peak District:Pictures from the Past
Peak Histroy Handbook

Royal Forest of the Peak

South-west Peak: a history of the
landscape

Stone Circles of the Peak District
Strange Happenings at Harpur Hill
Surely not in Buxton!

Theatre in the Hills

Turnpike Roads around Buxton
Village Life, Hartington 1933-55

Watermills on the River Wye

Langham &
Wells
Critchlow, J

Roberts &
Emerson
Henderson, M

Croston, J
Clowes, P
McCloy, A
Porter, L
Hill, D

Burton, I E

Wood, E

Machin, B
Roberts, A
Cohen, J
McCoola, R
Roberts, A
Gregory, R

Roberts, A

Church in the Market
Place Publications

Hartington History
Group
Buxton Civic Association

Amberley Publishing
John Heywood
Churnet Valley Books
Gritstone Publishing
Moorland Publishing
Moorleys Print &
Publishing

Peak Park Planning
Board
Landmark Publishing

Seven Stones Publishing
Buxton Civic Association
Buxton Civic Association
Caron Publications

Hartington History
Group

2008

2019

2018

2010
1876
2001
2020
1984
2010

1966

2007

2018
2017
2023
1994
1992
2018

2010

Lesser known histories of our town.
On the Opera House. Revised edition



