

Buxton Local History Society



Books about, or including, Buxton and the Peak District. (Far from exhaustive).

280324

Title (Initial "A" or "The" etc. omitted)	Author	Publisher	Date	Notes
Ancient Peakland	Bevan, B	Halsgrove House	2007	
Ancient Remains, near Buxton	Turner, W et al	Sagwan Press	1899	
Anglican Churches of Derbyshire	Combes, I A H	Landmark Collector's Library	2004	Entries (incl photos) for Buxton Anglican Churches (not Trinity)
Architect of Victorian Buxton	Langham & Wells	Derbyshire Library Service	1996	
Bate Baby, storey of Pavilion Gardens	Barker, S	Sheila Barker	1998	
Baths at Buxton Spa	Langham & Wells	Churnet Valley Books	2005	
Book of Buxton	Leach, J	Barracuda Books	1987	
Breaking Stone, two POW camps	Roberts, A & D	Roberts Publications	2019	
British Spas from 1815 to the present	Hembry, P	Athlone Press	1997	Superficial, and relies mainly upon older secondary sources
Buildings of England: Derbyshire	Hartwell, C et al	Yale University Press	2016	Gazeteer entry for Buxton
Buxton	Wells, C	Francis Frith Collection	2006	Old photos
Buxton Community School, origins and early history	Langham & Wells			
Buxton from the Board Collection	Langham & Wells			
Buxton History Tour	Roberts, A	Amberley Publishing	2020	
Buxton Hydro (Spa Hotel)	Lomas, P	Conntry Books	2007	

Buxton in 50 Buildings	D Morten	Amberley Publishing	2018	
Buxton Line, Pt.2 - Buxton Extension	Bentley & Fox	Foxline (Publications) Ltd	2006	
Buxton Pubs	Cohen, J	Buxton Civic Association	2022	
Buxton Stage	Langham & Wells			
Buxton through Time	Roberts, A	Amberley Publishing	2012	Old photos
Buxton, Old and New	Goodacre, J A	J A Goodacre	1928	
Buxton: a People's History	Langham, M	Carnegie Publishing	2001	
Buxton: an English Festival	Kennedy, M	Buxton Festival	2004	
Buxton: history, waters, climate etc.	Anon	Buxton Advertiser	1907	To commemorate visit of Edward VII, 1905.
Buxtonians, a Hardy Breed	Chalker, Y E	Y E Chalker	2015	
Buxtonians, a never ending storey	Chalker, Y E	Y E Chalker	2020	
Cave Hunters	Ed. M J Bishop		1982	incl. biog. Dr J Wilfred Jackson
Coal Mines of Buxton	Roberts & Leach	Scarthin Books	1985	
Coal Mining around Whaley Bridge	Leach, J	Derbyshire Library Service	1992	
Cromford & High Peak Railway	Rimmer, A	Oakwood Press	1985	
Curiosities of Derbyshire & the Peak District	Rodgers, F	Derbyshire Countryside Ltd	2003	
Derbyshire Archaeology	Grayson, P	Grayson Publications		
Derbyshire Privies	Bell, D	Countryside Books	1998	
Derbyshire's Dry Stone Walls	Bradley, D	Dry Stone Walling Assn.	2019	
Devonshire Royal Hospital at Buxton	Langham & Wells	Churnet Valley Books	2003	
Discovery of the Peak District	Brighton, T	Phillimore	2004	
English Spa 1560-1815	Hembry, P	Athlone Press	1990	Conscientious. Has sections on Buxton.
Goyt Valley Miner	Dranfield, K	Kevin Dranfield	2008	
Goyt Valley Romance	Hancock, G	Gerald Hancock	2001	
Grotesques of Buxton	Newholm, T	Buxton Civic Association	2021	
High Peak & Tissington Railways	Broomhead, N	Peak Park & DCC	1980	
History of Buxton	Jewitt, A		1811	

History of the Baths at Buxton	Langham & Wells			
Histoy of King Sterndale	Critchlow, J	Church in the Market Place Publications	2008	
James Oliver of Hartington		Hartington History Group	2019	
Limestone Quarries of Buxton	Roberts & Emerson	Buxton Civic Association	2018	
Murders in the Winnets Pass	Henderson, M	Amberley Publishing	2010	
On Foot through The Peak	Croston, J	John Heywood	1876	
Peak District at War	Clowes, P	Churnet Valley Books	2001	
Peak District Pubs - 2nd Edition	McCloy, A	Gritstone Publishing	2020	
Peak District:Pictures from the Past	Porter, L	Moorland Publishing	1984	
Peak Histroy Handbook	Hill, D	Moorleys Print & Publishing	2010	
Royal Forest of the Peak	Burton, I E	Peak Park Planning Board	1966	
South-west Peak: a history of the landscape	Wood, E	Landmark Publishing	2007	
Stone Circles of the Peak District	Machin, B	Seven Stones Publishing	2018	
Strange Happenings at Harpur Hill	Roberts, A	Buxton Civic Association	2017	
Surely not in Buxton!	Cohen, J	Buxton Civic Association	2023	Lesser known histories of our town.
Theatre in the Hills	McCoola, R	Caron Publications	1994	On the Opera House. Revised edition
Turnpike Roads around Buxton	Roberts, A		1992	
Village Life, Hartington 1933-55	Gregory, R	Hartington History Group	2018	
Watermills on the River Wye	Roberts, A	1	2010	